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Recombinant Human HDGF (Hepatoma-derived growth factor)
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>98% as determined by SDS-PAGE.
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0.1 EU per 1 pg of the protein by
the LAL method.
MSRSNRQKEYKCGDLVFAKMKGYPH
WPARIDEMPEAAVKSTANKYQVFFFG
THETAFLGPKDLFPYEESKEKFGKPNK
RKGFSEGLWEIENNPTVKASGYQSSQ
KKSCVEEPEPEPEAAEGDGDKKGNAE
GSSDEEGKLVIDEPAKEKNEKGALKRR
AGDLLEDSPKRPKEAENPEGEEKEAAT
LEVERPLPMEVEKNSTPSEPGSGRGPP
QEEEEEEDEEEEATKEDAEAPGIRDHE
SL with polyhistidine tag at the
C-terminus.

5ug

20pg
100 pg

500 pg
1mg

WA Functional Assay

kDa

75-
63-

48-

35-

25-

17-

SDS-PAGE analysis of recombinant human HDGF
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WB=Weste

rn Blot; IP=Immunoprecipitation; IF=Immunofluorescence; IHC=Immunohistochemistry;

FACS=Fluorescence activated Cell Sorting; FA=Functional Assay
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